High Performance Offshore Gear,
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P Immediate ATS w/lmages Pl
Cat: 3001 Boardshorts ate:

3001181010-AMC
Sharkskin Americamo
Ty Date
At Once 2 1 1
3001181010-GRN
Sharkskin Americamo
Ty Date Tot al 23 25 27 29
At Once 2 2

3001202001-SLT
Blue Water - Fish Camo Stacked

Iy Date _Total 23 = 25 27 @029
At Once 187 3 84 100

3001213003-GRY
Deep Sea Y outh

Ty Date _Total 23 = 25 = 27 @029
At Once 112 16 63 33




Pase Immediate ATS w/Images Poe2
Cat: 3001 Boardshorts ae:

3001213003-SLT
Deep Sea Y outh

Ty Date
At Once a7 39 8

3001221000-SMB
Sharkskin - Americamo

Ty Date _Total 23 25 =27 @29
At Once 108 31 77

3001221001-SMB
Blue Water - Americamo Sticker

Ty Date ota 23 25 27 29
At Once 403 70 153 155 25

3001222000-SMB
Deep Drop - Americamo

Ty Date ot a 23 25 27 29
At Once 11 1 10




Pase Immediate ATS w/Images Poes
Cat: 3001 Boardshorts ae:

3001223004-ARM
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 160 4 72 82 2

3001223004-BLU
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date _Total 23 25 =27 @29
_ AtOnce 394 80 148 127 39

3001223005-ARM
Deep Drop - Open Seas Camo

Iy Date _Total 23 = 25 27 @029
_ AtOnce 200 24 83 90 3

3001223005-BLU
Deep Drop - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date  _Total 23 25 27 29
_ AtOnce 50 4 31 15




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/lmages

Cat: 3001 Boardshorts

Page: 4
Date: 12/02/24

3001231000-BLK
Strike Y outh - Sonar

Ty Date
At Once 98 13 33 36 16
3001231000-NVY
Strike Y outh - Sonar
Ty Date Tot al 23 25 27 29
At Once 61 27 34

3001231001-NVY
High Spot - Gyotaku

Iy Date _Total 23 = 25 27 @029
At Once 15 7 8

3001232002-LGY
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date _Total 23 = 25 = 27 @029
At Once 483 101 172 148 62




Pase Immediate ATS w/Images Poes
Cat: 3001 Boardshorts ae:

3001242002-RWB
High Spot Y outh - Gyotaku Fade

272 42 83 98 49

3001243000-TAB
High Spot Y outh - Prop Wash

3001251000-GRA
Strike Y outh - Prop Wash

Iy Date _Total 23 = 25 27 @029
01/05/ 25 78 16 29 24 9

3001251000-PET
Strike Y outh - Prop Wash

Ty Date _Total 23 = 25 = 27 @029
04/15/25 263 53 71 84 55




Pase Immediate ATS w/Images Pose
Cat: 3001 Boardshorts ae:

3001251002-PET
High Spot Y outh - Goione Mahi

Ty Date
01/05/25 213 39 58 72 44

3001252001-SLT
High Spot Y outh - Goione Tuna

Ty Date _Total 23 25 =27 @29
01/05/25 128 19 44 43 22




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/lmages o oalan
Cat: 3002 Hybrids -
3001211004-TUR
Deep Sea Y outh - Gyotaku
Ty Date
_ . - _ AtOnce 15 6 9
e | s

\

) =
3001223008-GRY

Traverse- Gyotaku

Ty Date _Total 23 25 =27 @29
_ AtOnce 793 151 248 256 138

3001223008-LBL
Traverse- Gyotaku

3002221000-SMB
Deep Sea US Angler - Americamo

Ty Date _Total 23 = 25 = 27 @029
_  AtOnce 426 98 146 151 31




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images

Cat: 3002 Hybrids

Page: 8
Date: 12/02/24

3002232005-DNY
Mako Hybrid Y outh - Salid
Ty Date

. . 01/05/25 204 40 64 64 36

3002233007-GRY

Mako Deep Sea - Hydro Print
Ty Date _Total 23 25 = 27 29

. . _  AtOnce 162 21 66 57 18

3002242000-TAQ
Dockside E Waist - Trollin

Iy Date _Total XS S M 1 X
_ AtOnce 158 41 61 56

3002251002-LGY
Madeira Cargo Y outh Brush Camo

Ty Date _Total 23 = 25 = 27 @029
01/05/25 280 56 84 84 56




Paie Immediate ATS w/lmages Py
Cat: 3002 Hybrids ate: 12/0

Y SH2004-SLT
Deep Sea Hybrid - Y outh

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 56 29 27




Paie Immediate ATS w/lmages Poe10
Cat: 3004 E-Waist Hybrid ate:

3002223004-SLT
Dockside Gamefish E Waist

Ty Date
At Once 232 65 83 84

3002232003-SMB
Dockside Gamefish E Waist

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 X
At Once 582 181 202 199

3002233005-TAB
Leiday Elastic Lined - Mack

Iy Date _Total 23 = 25 27 @029
At Once 138 31 49 53 5

3004252003-PET
Leiday Elastic Lined-Lion Fish

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 X
04/15/25 178 62 54 62



Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images Page: 11

Date: 12/02/24
Cat: 3015 L/S Tops ©
3015202000-WHT
Aquatek - Icon
Ty Date
At Once 1 1

3015202004-BLK
Vaportek Fish Camo

_  AtOnce 52 2 50

3015211006-BLU
Aquatek Icon - Dorado

Ty Date  _Total XS S M | XL XXL 3XL 4XL
_ AtOnce 2 2

To e

O

3015211006-GRN
Aquatek Icon - Dorado

Ty Date _Total XS S M I XL XXI 3XIL 4XL
_  AtOnce 1 1




Petgic Immediate ATS w/Images e 10
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015211009-GRN
Exo-Tech - Dorado

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 7 7

3015213000-GRY
Aquatek Icon (Fish Camo Black)

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XI XXI 3X 4Xl
_  AtOnce 302 112 114 76

3015213002-SLT
Aquatek - Youth

Ty Date _Tatal XS S M | XL XXL 3XL 4XL
_ AtOnce 9 3 6

3015213002-SMB
Aquatek - Youth

Ty Date ota XS S M L XL XX 3XIL 4XL
_  AtOnce 21 21




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e o

Cat: 3015L/S Tops

3015213002-WHT
Aquatek - Youth

Ty Date

At Once 194 69 90 35

3015213003-BLK
Exo-Tech - Fish Camo

Ty Date  Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4Xl

At Once 496 171 169 156

3015221000-SMB
Aquatek Icon - Americamo

Ty Date  _Total XS S M | Xl XXI 3XI 4Xl

At Once 59 27 18 14

3015221000-WHT
Aquatek Icon - Americamo

Ty Date  _Total XS S M | XI XX 3XI 4Xl

At Once 357 125 123 109

Lo V.



Page: 14
Date: 12/02/24

Immediate ATS w/Images

Pelagic
Cat: 3015L/S Tops

3015221001-WHT
Aquatek - Game Fish Tuna

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 121 29 49 43

&
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-
-
-
-
-

3015221003-SMB
Aquatek |con Hooded -Americamo
Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XL XXL 3XL 4XL
7

At Once 7

3015221003-WHT
Aquatek Icon Hooded -Americamo
Ty Date _Total XS S M I XL XXI 3XL 4XL
77 112

_ AtOnce 271 82

3015221004-WHT
Vaportek Sideline - Americamo
Ty Date _Total XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
_ 135 105 119

At Once 359

A4
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‘mm o
n



Pelagic
Cat: 3015L/S Tops

Immediate ATS w/Images

Page: 15
Date: 12/02/24

3015221005-SMB
Exo-Tech - Americamo

Ty Date

_  AtOnce 639 226 199 214

3015221005-WHT
Exo-Tech - Americamo

s

Ty Date  Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4Xl

At Once 748 260 248 240

3015221016-RED

Aquatek Hooded- Marlin PR

Ty Date  _Total XS S M | Xl XXI 3XI 4Xl

At Once 1

3015223004-LGY
Defcon Icon - OpenSeas

p
S

|
Foll o
> |
an |

n

u

Ty Date  _Total XS S M | XI XX 3XI 4Xl

At Once 234 88 69 77



Page: 16

Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images Dote. 1o/02/24

Cat: 3015L/S Tops

3015223004-SL.T
Defcon Icon - OpenSeas

Ty Date

_  AtOnce 348 124 107 117

3015223004-WHT

Defcon Icon - OpenSeas
Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XL XXL 3XL 4XL

_ AtOnce 435 145 157 133

/
f
&
B
n
n /
3015223006-ARM
V aportek - Open Seas Camo
Ty Date _Total XS S M I XL XXI 3XL 4XL
" 9 48

_ AtOnce 57

3015223006-BLU

Vaportek - Open Seas Camo
Ty Date _Total XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
14

_  AtOnce 20




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images

Cat: 3015L/S Tops

Page: 17
Date: 12/02/24

3015223007-ARM
Vaportek Hooded Open Seas Camo

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 9 9

3015223008-ARM
Exo-Tech Y outh -Open Seas Camo

3015223008-BLU
Exo-Tech Y outh -Open Seas Camo

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
_ AtOnce 161 39 68 54

3015223009-LGY
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date _Total XS S M I XL XXI 3XIL 4XL
_  AtOnce 34 22 12
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Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e oo
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015223009-SLT
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo

At Once 415 144 137 134

3015223009-WHT
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XI XXI 3X 4Xl
At Once 357 155 100 102

3015231002-NVY
AquaTek - Goione Sailfish

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 82 22 41 19

3015231003-WHT
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Sailfish

Ty Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 200 35 84 81




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images o oolod
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015231007-BLK
Vaportek Hooded Y outh - Sonar

Ty Date
At Once 69 23 21 25

3015232001-TAB
Aquatek - Marlin Mind

3015232001-WHT
Aquatek - Marlin Mind

Ty Date _Total XS S M I X
At Once 458 151 146 161

3015232002-SEA
Aquatek Hooded - TailsUp

Ty Date Total XS S M L XL
At Once 22 21 1
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Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e ooid
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015232011-LGY
Vaportek Hooded - Open Seas

Ty Date
_  AtOnce 104 9 56 39

301523202S-LBL

Aquatek Game Fish Dorado Derby
Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XL XXL 3XL 4XL
_  AtOnce 2 2

3015233000-LGY
Vaportek Hooded - Let's Go

_ AtOnce 1 1

3015233002-GRA
AquaTek Hooded - Let's Go

_  AtOnce 10 1 9




Pelzgic Immediate ATS w/lmages o w20
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015242001-TAB
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Slam

_  AtOnce 86 24 29 33

3015242002-0OCE
AquaTek Youth Fish N Stripes

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XI XXI 3X 4Xl
_  AtOnce 65 15 32 18

3015242004-OCE
Vaportek Hooded - Marlin Made

Ty Date _Tatal XS S M | XL XXL 3XL 4XL
_ AtOnce 34 21 13

3015243006-WHT
Aquatek Hood Y outh - Wahoo'd

Ty Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
01/08/25 183 62 57 64




Petgic Immediate ATS w/Images o w0
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015243007-WHT
AquaTek Hood-Built for Trollin

115 37 41 37

3015243012-GRA
Vaportek Hood Y outh -Prop Wash

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 X XXI 3XI 4Xl
01/05/25 203 71 60 72
02/10/25 204 72 60 72

3015243012-PET
Vaportek Hood Y outh -Prop Wash

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
04/15/25 228 80 68 80

3015251003-LGY
Vaportek Y outh - Brush Camo

01/05/25 129 42 41 46




Petgic Immediate ATS w/Images o 0o
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015251003-SL.T
Vaportek Y outh - Brush Camo

Ty Date
01/05/25 186 61 61 64

3015251007-PET
Aquatek Hood Y outh-Goione Mahi

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XI XXI 3X 4Xl
_ 01/08/25 193 69 54 70

3015251008-LGY
Aquatek Hood Y outh - Feather'd

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
01/08/ 25 53 22 8 23

3015251010-BFG
AquaTek Y outh - Stick em

Ty Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
01/08/25 107 34 34 39




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images inalosiey
Cat: 3015L/S Tops -

3015251010-BLK
AquaTek Y outh - Stick em

Ty Date
04/15/25 181 64 54 63

3015252001-BFG
Aquatek Hood Y outh -Goione BFT

Ty Date _Total XS S M 1 XI XXI 3X 4Xl
04/15/25 167 59 49 59

YLS7650-NVY
Aquatek - Youth

At Once 2 2




Pelagic
Cat: 3170 SSBasic Tees

Immediate ATS w/Images

Page: 25
Date: 12/02/24

3170221001-WHT
Americamo Icon Tee

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 1 1




P Immediate ATS w/lmages P2
Cat: 3171 S/S Premium Te ate:

3171232000-BLK
Youth Dodo's Tee

Ty Date
At Once 93 35 26 32

3171232000-WHT
Youth Dodo's Tee

At Once 182 47 64 71

3171232001-BLU
Y outh Prem Jumpers Club Tee

Ty Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 119 35 38 46

TURQUOISE

3171232001-LBL
Y outh Prem Jumpers Club Tee

At Once 127 43 35 49

3171232002-BLK
Y outh Prem Tee Twin Beeks

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 18 3 15




P Immediate ATS w/lmages P2t
Cat: 3171 S/S Premium Te ate:

3171232002-WHT
Y outh Prem Tee Twin Beeks

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 25 13 5 7

3172233001-LBL
Yth Prem Tee Lured




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/lmages

Cat: 3172 S/S Heather Te

Page: 28
Date: 12/02/24

3171251000-PET
Yth Prem Stick Em

Ty Date
01/08/25 228 77 14 77

3172242001-BLU
Yth CVC Tee Gioione Slam

3172243001-BLK
Yth Prem Tee Built For Trollin

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 56 21 20 15

3172251002-HCH
Yth Prem Triblend Redlly

Ty Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
01/08/25 228 777477




P Immediate ATS w/lmages P2
Cat: 3173 L/SBasic Tees ate:

3173223000-WHT
Youth LS Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date
At Once 209 61 78 70

3173223001-BLK
Youth LS - Gyotaku Fish

3173233001-NVY
Yth L/S Tee Goione Marlin

Iy Date _Total XS S M | X XXI 3XI 4X
At Once 85 26 30 29




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images insbesioy

Cat: 4001 Boardshorts

4001202000-BLU
Blue Water - Dorado Hex

Ty Date
At Once 2 2
4001202001-AMC
Sharkskin Americamo
Ty Date Tot al S M L XL
At Once 1 1

4001221000-SMB
Sharkskin - Americamo

Iy Date  _Total S M = | X

At Once 1 1

4001221001-SMB
Blue Water - Americamo Sticker

Iy Date  _Total S M = | X

At Once 78 23 55




Paie Immediate ATS w/lmages Page: 31

Cat: 4001 Boardshorts Date: 12/02/24
4001223004-ARM
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date

_ AtOnce 9 9

4001223004-BLU
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date  Total S M 1 X
_ AtOnce 100 25 75

4001232002-LGY
Strike - Open Seas Camo

Iy Date _Total S M @1 X
_ AtOnce 243 38 93 112

4001242002-RWB
High Spot Kids - Gyotaku Fade

Ty Date  _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
_ AtOnce 138 40 55 43




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images

Cat: 4001 Boardshorts

Page: 32
Date: 12/02/24

4001251000-GRA
Strike Kids - Prop Wash

Ty Date
01/05/25 67 19 22 26

4001251000-PET
Strike Kids - Prop Wash

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T = AT 5T
04/15/25 148 47 49 52

4001251002-PET
High Spot - Goione Mahi

Iy Date _Total 2T 3T = AT 5T
01/05/ 25 28 5 9 14




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images

Cat: 4002 Hybrids

Page: 33
Date: 12/02/24

4002221000-SMB
Deep Sea US Angler - Americamo

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 108 38 70

4002233007-GRY
Mako Deep Sea- Hydro Print

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
. . Atonce | | 2525




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images

Cat: 4004 E-Waist Hybrid

Page: 34
Date: 12/02/24

4002223004-SLT
Dockside Gamefish E Waist

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 137 39 98

4002232003-SMB
Dockside Gamefish E Waist

Ty Date _Total = sSs M 1 X
_  AtOnce 405 57 163 185




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e ord
Cat: 4015L/S Tops -

4015211006-GRN
Aquatek Icon - Dorado

Ty Date
At Once 4 4
4015213002-SMB
Aquatek - Kids
Ty Date Tat al 2T 3T AT 5T
At Once 1 1

4015213002-WHT

Aquatek - Kids
Ty Date  _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
At Once 23 23
P ]
-
[}
4015221000-WHT

Aquatek Icon - Americamo

Ty Date  _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
At Once 56 56



Page: 36

Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e oo
Cat: 4015 L/S Tops ©
4015221001-WHT
Aquatek Icon Hooded- Americamo
Ty Date
_ AtOnce 1 1

U=,

4015221002-WHT

Vaportek Sideline - Americamo
Ty Date _Total 2T 3T AT 5T

_ AtOnce 16 16

4015223007-ARM

Vaportek Hooded Open Seas Camo
2 Ty Date _Total 2T 3T AT 5T

_ AtOnce 2

4015223007-BLU

V aportek Hooded Open Seas Camo
Ty Date _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T

_  AtOnce 2




Pelzgic Immediate ATS w/lmages o a0
Cat: 4015L/S Tops -

4015223009-SLT
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo

_ AtOnce 15 15

4015223009-WHT
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T = 4T 5T
_  AtOnce 82 25 57

bl
m
F
»
0

n &

4015231003-WHT
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Sailfish

Iy Date _Total 2T 3T = AT 5T
_ AtOnce 16 4 12

4015231005-GRA
AquaTek Hooded - Let's Go

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T AT 5T
_  AtOnce 3 3




Petgic Immediate ATS w/Images o w0
Cat: 4015L/S Tops -

4015232002-OCE
Aquatek Hooded - TailsUp

Ty Date
_ AtOnce 2 2

4015232002-SEA
Aquatek Hooded - TailsUp

_  AtOnce 9 9

4015243012-GRA
Vaportek Hood Kids - Prop Wash

Iy Date _Total 2T 3T = AT 5T
01/05/ 25 10 3 7

4015251003-SLT
Vaportek Kids - Brush Camo

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
01/ 05/ 25 81 21 30 30




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/lmages

Cat: 4015L/S Tops

Page: 39
Date: 12/02/24

4015251007-PET
Aquatek Hood Kids- Goione Mahi

Ty Date
01/08/25 121 39 39 43
4015251010-BFG
AquaTek - Stick Em
Ty Date Tot al 2T 3T 4T 5T
01/ 08/ 25 40 9 13 18

4015252001-BFG
Aquatek Hood Kids- Goione BFT

Iy Date _Total 2T 3T = AT 5T
04/15/25 130 41 43 46

KLS7650-NVY
Aquatek - Kids

Ty Date _Total 2T 3T 4T 5T
At Once 2 2




Pelagic Immediate ATS w/lmages e ooiod
Cat: 4015L/S Tops -

KLS7650-RYL
Aquatek - Kids
Ty Date
_  AtOnce 1 1
KLS7650-WHT
Aquatek - Kids
Ty Date Tot al 2T 3T AT 5T
_  AtOnce 4 1 2 1
P |

o Pt T



Pelagic Immediate ATS w/Images e opiod
Cat: 4170 S/SBasic Tees ~

4170221001-WHT
Americamo Icon Tee

Ty Date
At Once 17 6 1

4170223000-BLK
Kids Tee Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date Tot al 2T 3T AT 5T
At Once 107 27 37 43

4170223000-NVY
Kids Tee Icon - Open Seas Camo

Ty Date Tot al 2T 3T AT 5T
At Once 156 33 50 73




Style #

3001223005
3001231001
3001223004
3001232002
3001231000
3002233005
3002223004
3002232003
3002233007
3001223008
3015223008
3015223004
3015223006
3015233000
3015232011
3015223007
3015231007
3015231002
3015232001
3015232001
3015233003
3015233002
3015232002
3015232002
3015231003
3015223009
3173233001
3172233006
3172233001
4001231001
4001223004
4001232002
4001231003
4002223004
4002232003
4002233007
4015231007
4015223007
4015231005
4015232002
4015232002
4015231003
4015223006
4015231002
4015223009
4170233003
3001242002
3002242000
3015242001

Name

Deep Drop - Open Seas Camo
High Spot - Gyotaku

Strike - Open Seas Camo

Strike - Open Seas Camo

Strike Youth - Sonar

Leiday Elastic Lined - Mack
Dockside Gamefish E Waist
Dockside Gamefish E Waist
Mako Deep Sea - Hydro Print
Traverse - Gyotaku

Exo-Tech Youth -Open Seas Camo
Defcon Icon - OpenSeas
Vaportek - Open Seas Camo
Vaportek Hooded - Let's Go
Vaportek Hooded - Open Seas
Vaportek Hooded Open Seas Camo
Vaportek Hooded Youth - Sonar
AquaTek - Goione Sailfish
Aquatek - Marlin Mind

Aquatek - Marlin Mind

AquaTek Hooded - Gyotaku
AquaTek Hooded - Let's Go
Aquatek Hooded - Tails Up
Aquatek Hooded - Tails Up
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Sailfish
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo
Yth L/S Tee Goione Marlin

Yth Prem Tee Goione Marlin

Yth Prem Tee Lured

High Spot - Gyotaku

Strike - Open Seas Camo

Strike - Open Seas Camo
Strike Kids - Sonar

Dockside Gamefish E Waist
Dockside Gamefish E Waist
Mako Deep Sea - Hydro Print
Vaportek Hooded Kids - Sonar
Vaportek Hooded Open Seas Camo
AquaTek Hooded - Let's Go
Aqguatek Hooded - Tails Up
Aquatek Hooded - Tails Up
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Sailfish
Vaportek- Open Seas
AquaTek - Goione Sailfish
AquaTek Icon - Open Seas Camo
Kids Tee Goione Sailfish

High Spot Youth - Gyotaku Fade
Dockside E Waist - Trollin
AquaTek Hooded-Goione Slam

Color

BLU
NVY
BLU
LGY
NVY
TAB
SLT
SMB
GRY
GRY
BLU
SLT
BLU
LGY
LGY
BLU
NVY
NVY
TAB
WHT
OCE
GRA
OCE
SEA
WHT
SLT
NVY
WHT
LBL
NVY
BLU
LGY
NVY
SLT
SMB
GRY
NVY
BLU
GRA
OCE
SEA
WHT
BLU
NVY
SLT
NVY
RWB
TAQ
TAB

€
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
66,00 €
77,00 €
99,00 €
82,50 €
55,00 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
55,00 €
33,00 €
27,50 €
27,50 €
55,00 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
60,50 €
55,00 €
49,50 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
55,00 €
49,50 €
49,50 €
49,50 €
24,20 €
60,50 €
60,50 €
60,50 €



3015242002
3015242004
3172242001
3172242002
3172242009
3172242000
4001242002
4015242002
4015242001

AquaTek Youth Fish N Stripes
Vaportek Hooded - Marlin Made
Yth CVC Tee Gioione Slam

Yth CVC Tee Glory Days

Yth Prem Tribend Buff Bill

Yth Prem Tribend Reel Flag

High Spot Kids - Gyotaku Fade
AqguaTek Fish N Stripes

Aquatek Hooded - Goione Slam

OCE
OCE
BLU
WHT
NVY
BLK
RWB
OCE
TAB

55,00 €
60,50 €
27,50 €
27,50 €
27,50 €
27,50 €
55,00 €
49,50 €
55,00 €
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